CURRICULUM VITAE
ISIRAOJIE MUKHTAR

Address: NO. 20 old Auchi road Ughiole-Aviele, Edo State

Phone No:. 09015070863, 08037779970
E-mail: isiraojiemukhtar553@gmail.com

CARRIER OBJECTIVE:

> To employ numerous strategies in performing various functional activities in these
organization. For effective and efficient management of available resource in these

organization
PERSONAL DATA:
Date of Birth: 22"P NOVEMBER, 1993
Sex: MALE
Marital Status: SINGLE
Place of Birth: AVIELE
State of Origin: EDO STATE
Local Govt.: ETSAKO WEST
Nationality: ' NIGERIAN
Religion: MUSLIM

EDUCATIONAL ATTENDED WITH DATE

Ughiole Primary School Aviele

Said Mixed Secondary School Ughiole Aviele

Auchi Polytechnic Auchi National Diploma (ND)

Auchi Polytechnic Auchi Higher National Diploma (HND)

QUALIFICATION OBTAINED WITH DATE

First School Leaving Certificate (FSLC)

West African Examination Council (WAEC)
National Diploma (ND) Estate Management

Higher National Diploma (HND) Estate Management

PERSONAL ATTRIBUTES

e Hardworking and dedicated to duty

Ability to adapt and impact a positive chance

1998-2003
2005-2010
2011-2013
2014-2016

2003
2010
2013
2016



WORKING EXPERIENCES WITH DATES:

% Pap Oj & Co Estate Surveyors & Valuers 2017-2018
" Position: Supervisor
% NYSC 2009-2010

Orumba North L.G. Council Ajalli " 2018-2019

Position: Class Teacher

HOBBIES. Travelling, reading and Sport

REFEREES

MR. SHEIDU SHEIDU JUNIOR
Ughiole Aviele
Tel: 07060828718

DR. ADAMU IBRAHIM
Medical Director Agbede General Hospital
Tel: 08035202027



