CURRICULUM VITAE ISIRAOJIE MUKHTAR

Address: NO. 20 old Auchi road Ughiole-Aviele, Edo State Phone No:. 09015070863, 08037779970

E-mail: isiraojiemukhtar553@gmail.com

CARRIER OBJECTIVE:

> To employ numerous strategies in performing various functional activities in these organization. For effective and efficient management of available resource in these organization

PERSONAL DATA:

Date of Birth:

22ND NOVEMBER, 1993

Sex:

MALE

Marital Status:

SINGLE

Place of Birth:

AVIELE

State of Origin:

EDO STATE

Local Govt.:

ETSAKO WEST

Nationality:

NIGERIAN

Religion:

MUSLIM

EDUCATIONAL ATTENDED WITH DATE

Ughiole Primary School Aviele	1998-2003
Said Mixed Secondary School Ughiole Aviele	2005-2010
Auchi Polytechnic Auchi National Diploma (ND)	2011-2013
Auchi Polytechnic Auchi Higher National Diploma (HND)	2014-2016

QUALIFICATION OBTAINED WITH DATE

First School Leaving Certificate (FSLC)	2003
West African Examination Council (WAEC)	2010
National Diploma (ND) Estate Management	2013
Higher National Diploma (HND) Estate Management	2016

PERSONAL ATTRIBUTES

Hardworking and dedicated to duty

Ability to adapt and impact a positive change

WORKING EXPERIENCES WITH DATES:

Pap Oj & Co Estate Surveyors & Valuers

2017-2018

Position: Supervisor

* NYSC

2009-2010

Orumba North L.G. Council Ajalli

2018-2019

Position: Class Teacher

HOBBIES. Travelling, reading and Sport

REFEREES

MR. SHEIDU SHEIDU JUNIOR

Ughiole Aviele

Tel: 07060828718

DR. ADAMU IBRAHIM

Medical Director Agbede General Hospital

Tel: 08035202027